
PORT SSY DIR DP VESSEL NAME CUSTOMS FLAG TERMINAL ETA ETD
VOYAGE
NUMBER

ESGIJ ESF E 660436 X-PRESS MULHACEN 3311 5 500224 SINGAPORE * TERMIN 620 Sun, 30-Mar  10:00 Sun, 30-Mar  20:00 Fri, 28-Mar 10:00
ESGIJ ESF W 660437 X-PRESS MULHACEN 3311 5 500224 SINGAPORE * TERMIN 620 Sun, 30-Mar  10:00 Sun, 30-Mar  20:00 Fri, 28-Mar 10:00
ESGIJ ESF E 660425 X-PRESS GODAVARI 3311 5 500258 GIBRALTAR * TERMIN 620 Mon, 07-Apr  08:00 Mon, 07-Apr  20:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ ESF W 660426 X-PRESS GODAVARI 3311 5 500258 GIBRALTAR * TERMIN 620 Mon, 07-Apr  08:00 Mon, 07-Apr  20:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ ESF E 660659 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Tue, 15-Apr  08:00 Wed, 16-Apr  14:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ ESF W 660661 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Tue, 15-Apr  08:00 Wed, 16-Apr  14:00 Fri, 11-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ ESF E 661366 X-PRESS MULHACEN SINGAPORE * TERMIN 620 Tue, 22-Apr  02:00 Tue, 22-Apr  06:00 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ ESF W 661367 X-PRESS MULHACEN SINGAPORE * TERMIN 620 Tue, 22-Apr  02:00 Tue, 22-Apr  06:00 Wed, 16-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ ESF E 661368 X-PRESS GODAVARI GIBRALTAR * TERMIN 620 Sat, 26-Apr  02:00 Sun, 27-Apr  03:00 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ ESF W 661370 X-PRESS GODAVARI GIBRALTAR * TERMIN 620 Sat, 26-Apr  02:00 Sun, 27-Apr  03:00 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ ESF E 662183 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Tue, 06-May  08:00 Wed, 07-May  20:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESGIJ ESF W 662184 X-PRESS ELBE CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Tue, 06-May  08:00 Wed, 07-May  20:00 Fri, 02-May 16:00
ESGIJ IRS E 547878 ELI A 3311 5 500 225 LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Fri, 28-Mar  18:53 Sat, 29-Mar  04:27 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESGIJ IRS W 547962 ELI A 3311 5 500 225 LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Fri, 28-Mar  18:53 Sat, 29-Mar  04:27 Thu, 27-Mar 16:00
ESGIJ IRS E 547946 WILHELM 3311 5 500259 CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Wed, 02-Apr  16:08 Thu, 03-Apr  05:08 Tue, 01-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ IRS W 547950 WILHELM 3311 5 500259 CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Wed, 02-Apr  16:08 Thu, 03-Apr  05:08 Tue, 01-Apr 16:00
ESGIJ IRS E 549606 AVILA PORTUGAL * TERMIN 620 Sat, 05-Apr  09:00 Sat, 05-Apr  22:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 549609 AVILA PORTUGAL * TERMIN 620 Sat, 05-Apr  09:00 Sat, 05-Apr  22:00 Fri, 04-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS E 550412 ELI A LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Sat, 12-Apr  14:59 Sun, 13-Apr  03:59 Fri, 11-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 550415 ELI A LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Sat, 12-Apr  14:59 Sun, 13-Apr  03:59 Fri, 11-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS E 553199 WILHELM CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Sat, 19-Apr  08:00 Sat, 19-Apr  21:00 Thu, 17-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 553265 WILHELM CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Sat, 19-Apr  08:00 Sat, 19-Apr  21:00 Thu, 17-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS E 553236 AVILA PORTUGAL * TERMIN 620 Sat, 26-Apr  09:00 Sat, 26-Apr  22:00 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 553280 AVILA PORTUGAL * TERMIN 620 Sat, 26-Apr  09:00 Sat, 26-Apr  22:00 Fri, 25-Apr 10:00
ESGIJ IRS E 555920 ELI A LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Sat, 03-May  09:00 Sat, 03-May  22:00 Fri, 02-May 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 555924 ELI A LIBERIA * TERMIN 620 Sat, 03-May  09:00 Sat, 03-May  22:00 Fri, 02-May 10:00
ESGIJ IRS E 555925 WILHELM CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Sat, 10-May  08:00 Sat, 10-May  21:00 Fri, 09-May 10:00
ESGIJ IRS W 555929 WILHELM CYPRUS * TERMIN 620 Sat, 10-May  08:00 Sat, 10-May  21:00 Fri, 09-May 10:00

Definition

SSY Service code

DIR Direction (Northbound, Southbound, Eastbound, Westbound)

DP Voyage number

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is required

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Cut-Off: Shipping instructions must be received before this time when transmission is not required

Color code (according to last file received)

ETA Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours

SHIPPING INSTRUCTIONS - TRANS. NOT REQUIRED Delayed 6 hours Ahead 6 hours
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